
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 159.4 290.0 0

2 Aiden  Basgall Colby High School 164.8 235.0 0

3 Brett Huslig Pratt High School 162.3 225.0 0

4 Korben Clawson Meade Buffaloes 164.0 215.0 0

5 Grant Schoenrock Victoria 163.0 205.0 0

6 Gus Krier Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 160.0 200.0 0

7 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 163.6 190.0 0

8 Jayven Teets Pratt High School 163.2 180.0 0

9 Rueben Nava Pratt High School 161.4 175.0 0

10 Emilio Perez 163.3 175.0 0

11 Luke Wilson Larned 159.0 155.0 0

12 Landon Volgler Colby High School 164.0 155.0 0

13 Isaiah  Rose Macksville High School 165.0 145.0 0

14 Levi Hurst Elkhart High School 157.0 0 0

15 Sage Ter Harr Colby High School 162.0 0 0

16 Mason Wright Colby High School 162.8 0 0

17 Thomas Sturgeon Skyline High School 165.0 0 0

18 Ryan Kuckelman Macksville High School 165.0 0 0

19 Andreus Tucker Larned 165.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 159.4 500.0 0

2 Aiden  Basgall Colby High School 164.8 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 163.6 330.0 0

4 Brett Huslig Pratt High School 162.3 315.0 0

5 Grant Schoenrock Victoria 163.0 315.0 0

6 Korben Clawson Meade Buffaloes 164.0 315.0 0

7 Emilio Perez 163.3 300.0 0

8 Mason Wright Colby High School 162.8 290.0 0

9 Luke Wilson Larned 159.0 285.0 0

10 Gus Krier Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 160.0 280.0 0

11 Jayven Teets Pratt High School 163.2 260.0 0

12 Rueben Nava Pratt High School 161.4 250.0 0

13 Landon Volgler Colby High School 164.0 220.0 0

14 Isaiah  Rose Macksville High School 165.0 220.0 0

15 Levi Hurst Elkhart High School 157.0 0 0

16 Sage Ter Harr Colby High School 162.0 0 0

17 Thomas Sturgeon Skyline High School 165.0 0 0

18 Ryan Kuckelman Macksville High School 165.0 0 0

19 Andreus Tucker Larned 165.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden  Basgall Colby High School 164.8 275.0 0

2 Gage Larson Halstead 159.4 270.0 0

3 Emilio Perez 163.3 245.0 0

4 Gus Krier Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 160.0 230.0 0

5 Brett Huslig Pratt High School 162.3 230.0 0

6 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 163.6 230.0 0

7 Korben Clawson Meade Buffaloes 164.0 230.0 0

8 Mason Wright Colby High School 162.8 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Grant Schoenrock Victoria 163.0 225.0 0

10 Luke Wilson Larned 159.0 190.0 0

11 Jayven Teets Pratt High School 163.2 185.0 0

12 Isaiah  Rose Macksville High School 165.0 180.0 0

13 Rueben Nava Pratt High School 161.4 165.0 0

14 Landon Volgler Colby High School 164.0 160.0 0

15 Levi Hurst Elkhart High School 157.0 0 0

16 Sage Ter Harr Colby High School 162.0 0 0

17 Thomas Sturgeon Skyline High School 165.0 0 0

18 Ryan Kuckelman Macksville High School 165.0 0 0

19 Andreus Tucker Larned 165.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 159.4 1060.0 10

2 Aiden  Basgall Colby High School 164.8 895.0 8

3 Brett Huslig Pratt High School 162.3 770.0 6

4 Korben Clawson Meade Buffaloes 164.0 760.0 4

5 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 163.6 750.0 2

6 Grant Schoenrock Victoria 163.0 745.0 1

7 Emilio Perez 163.3 720.0 0

8 Gus Krier Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 160.0 710.0 0

9 Luke Wilson Larned 159.0 630.0 0

10 Jayven Teets Pratt High School 163.2 625.0 0

11 Rueben Nava Pratt High School 161.4 590.0 0

12 Isaiah  Rose Macksville High School 165.0 545.0 0

13 Landon Volgler Colby High School 164.0 535.0 0

14 Mason Wright Colby High School 162.8 515.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Levi Hurst Elkhart High School 157.0 0 0

16 Sage Ter Harr Colby High School 162.0 0 0

17 Thomas Sturgeon Skyline High School 165.0 0 0

18 Ryan Kuckelman Macksville High School 165.0 0 0

19 Andreus Tucker Larned 165.0 0 0


